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Belgian Tervuren
Beagle
Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie
Border Terrier

Brittany Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund
Wolf
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Doberman Pinscher
English Bulldog
Elkhound
English Setter
Eurasian

Finnish Spitz
Gordon Setter
Golden Retriever
Wolf

0 50000 100000 150000 200000 250000 300000 350000

0
.0

0
.1

0
.2

0
.3

0
.4

0
.5

0
.6

0
.7

Distance (bp)
r2

Greyhound
German Shepherd
Greenland Sledge Dog
Irish Wolfhound

Jack Russell Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Newfoundland
Wolf
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Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Rottweiler
Schipperke
Shar Pei

Standard Poodle
Terrier Yorkshire
Weimaraner
Wolf


